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PART-A: Teaching Learning Process

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

% % 60.00%
R . . B (0]
esponse Response | Satisfaction

85 to 100% 40.43% 84.04% 40.00%
70 to 84% 55.32% e
55 t0 69% 426% | Remark | 2000%
30 to 54% 0.00% o

Very Good 0.00%
Trelow 30% 0.00% 8510 100%  70to84%  55t069%  30to54%  Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

% % 80.00%
R . . U7

esponse Response | Satisfaction
Thoroughly 31.91% 81.91% 60.00%
Satisfactorily 63.83% o 40.00%

Poorly 4.26% Remark 20.00%
Indifferently 0.00%

Very Good 0.00% . . - .
Won’t teach at all 0.00% Thoroughly  Satisfactorily Poorly Indifferently Won’t teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?

% %0 60.00%
R . . . (]
esponse Response | Satisfaction
Always effective 46.81% 40.00%
Someti ffecti 51.06% 85.11%
ometimes effective .06% 20.00%
Just satisfactorily 0.00% Remark
] X 0.00%
Generally ineffective 0.00% Excellent ’ Always Sometimes Just Generally Very poor
Very poor communication 2.13% efective efective satisfactorily ineffective  communication
4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as
% % 60.00%
R . . e
eponse Response | Satisfaction
Excellent 29.79% 40.00%
78.19% ’
Very good 57.45%
Good 10.64% | Remark | 2000%
Fair 0.00%
0.00%
Poor 2.13% Very Good ’ Excellent Very good Good Fair Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.

% % 60.00%
R X . . ()
esponse Response | Satisfaction
Always fair 36.17% 40.00%
Usually fai 53.19% 79.79%
sually fair . () 20.00%
Sometimes unfair 6.38% Remark
; 0.00%
Usually unfair 2.1 3% Very GO o d ° Always fair Usually fair Sometimes Usually unfair Unfair
Unfair 2.1 3% unfair




6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

0 0,
Response o . o . 50.00%
Response | Satisfaction 40.00%
Every time 36.17%
78.19% | 30:00%
Usually 46.81% 20.00%
Occasionally/ Sometimes 12.77% Remark 10.00%
0.00%
Rarely 2.13% Very Good Every time Usually Occasionally/ Rarely Never
Never 2.13% i Sometimes
7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, field visit opportunities for students.
0, 0,
Response R % Sati ? i 50.00%
esponse | Satisfaction | o 0
Regularly 34.04% ;
Oft q0430, | 0¥ |
n 070 20.00%
Sometimes 19.15% Remark 10.00%
Rarely 6.38%
Very Good 0.00% Regularl of Someti
Never 0.00% egularly en ometimes Rarely Never
8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth.
0, )
Response ResA)onse SatisI{;ction 0.00%
— i 40.00%
Significantly 36.17%
Very well 42.55% T7A3% ) 000
ey we 0% 20.00%
0,
Moderately 17.02% Remark 10.00%
Marginally 2.13%
Very Good 0.00% - .
Not at all 2.13% Significantly Very well Moderately Marginally Not at all
9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
0, 0,
Response R " n Sati ? tion 0.00%
esponse | Satisfactio 40.00%
Strongly agree 31.91%
A 46.81% 76.60% ) 30.00%
gree 81% 20.00%
Neutral 19.15% Remark 10.00%
Disagree 0.00% o
- Very Good 0.00% - .
Strongly disagree 2.13% Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree  Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes and review the course syllabus

in the class.

% % 50.00%
Response R Satisfaction s
esponse | Sai 40.00%
3 0

Every time 36.17% 19.26% 30.00%
Usually 48.94% 20.00%
Occasionally/ Sometimes 12.77% Remark 10.00%
0 0.00%

Rarely 0.00% Very Good ’ Every time Usually Occasionally/ Rarely

Never 2.13% i Sometimes
11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.
Response R % Sati 0?) . 50.00%
esponse atisfaction || 44 oo,
3 0

Every time 40.43% 77.13% 30.00%
Usually 38.30% 20.00%
Occasionally/ Sometimes 12.77% Remark 10.00%
0 0.00%

Rarely 6.38% VCI’y Good ° Every time Usually Occasionally/ Rarely

I don't have a Mentor 2.13% Sometimes

Never

I don't have a
Mentor



12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

0, 0,
Response % . % . 50.00%
Response | Satisfaction | 44 oo
Every time 38.30% 0
80.32% | 30:00%
Usually 48.94% 20.00%
Occasionally/ Sometimes 10.64% Remark 10.00%
Rarely 0.00% 0.00% Every ti .
ery time Usually Occasionally/ Rarely Never
Never 213% | Ve Good Sometimes
13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges.
0, o
Response ResA)onse SatisI{;ction 0.00%
i 40.00%
Fully 40.43% 19.79% 30.00%
. (1] . o
R )\ 819
easonably 46.81% 20.00%
3 o
Partially 6.38% Remark 10.00%
Slightly 4.26%
Very Good 0.00% . .
Unable to 2.13% Fully Reasonably Partially Slightly Unable to
14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
% % 40.00%
R . . R
esponse Response | Satisfaction 30.00%
Every time 38.30% 76.06% o
. 0,
Usually 34.04% | 200
- , S 10.00%
Occasionally/ Sometimes 21.28% Remark
0.00%
Rarely 6.38% Ve Good ° Every time Usually Occasionally/ Rarely Never
Never 0.00% | 0% Sometimes

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching

learning process.
0, 0

Response ResA)onse Satisgction 20.00%

P 40.00%
Strongly agree 36.17%

76.06% 30.00%
Agree 40.43%

5 X 20.00%

Neutral 17.02% Remar] 10.00%
Disagree 4.26%

- Very Good 0.00% Strongl ] ; Stronely di
Strongly disagree 2.13% trongly agree Agree Neutra Disagree trongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving

methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
% % 0
R e 60.00%
esponse Response | Satisfaction
To a great extent 31.91% 77 66% 40.00%
Moderate 51.06%
Some what 14.89% | Remark | 20-00%
Very little 0.00%
Very Good 0.00% -
Not at all 2.13% To a great extent ~ Moderate Some what Very little Not at all
17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.
% % 40.00%
R . . e
€Sponse Response | Satisfaction
0,
Strongly agree 38.30% 77 66% 30.00%
Agree 38.30% PP 20.00%
Neutral 21.28% Remark 10.00%
Disagree 0.00% o
: Very Good 0:00% Strongl A Neutral Di Strongly di
Strongly disagree 2.13% rongly agree gree eutral isagree rongly disagree




18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world

of work.
Eesponse A . v .
Response | Satisfaction
To a great extent 38.30% 20.26%

Moderate 46.81% '
Some what 10.64% Remark
Very little 213%

Mot at all 2.13%

S0.00%
40.00%
30.00%
20.00%
10.00%

0.00%

To a grest extent  Moderate Some what Very little Mot at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools

%

%o

Rt Response | Satisfaction
Above 90%4% 23.40%
71.81%
70— 89% 51.06%
50 — 69% 19.15% Remarlk
30— 49% 2.13% Ervitindi
Below 20% 426% | 0

50.00%
40.00%
30.00%
20.00%
10.00%

0.00%

such as LCD pmi ector, Multimedia, etc. while teachjn_g.

30 - 49% Below 29%

70 — 89%

Above 0% 50 - 69%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.

%

%

Bowt Response | Satisfaction
Strongl 31.91%
ongly agree 0 77 13%
Agree 53.19%
Neutral 10.64% Remark
i 0.00%
We = Very Good
Strongly disagree 426%

60,00%

40,00%

20.00%%

0.00%

Tewtral Drisagree  Suongly disagree

Strongly agree Agree




PART-B: Institutional Facilities and Support
1 Adequacy of Laboratory facilities (Space/Ventilation/number of set-ups)

Response % %
P Response | Satisfaction || 50 o0,
Excellent 34.04% 0
" 77.13% | 000%
Very Good 42.55% 30.00%
Good 21.28% Remark | 20.00%
0,
Fair 213% | o j
Poor 0.00% ery Loo o Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor
2 Mechanism and approach to provide exposure to external world through Field Visit, Guest Lectures
pp P p g
0, 0,
Response % . % .
Response | Satisfaction | | 50 o004
Excellent 25.53% %
1 76.06% | H000%
Very Good 57.45% 30.00%
Good 14.89% | Remark | 20-00%

Fair 0.00% 10.00%

Very Good 0.00% )

Poor 2.13% Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor

3 Infrastructure (Furniture/Black Board/Illumination/Fans/Flooring etc.)
0, o
Response o . o .
Response | Satisfaction 50.00%
Excellent 27.66% 0
“ 74470 | H000%
Very Good 46.81% 30.00%
Good 21.28% Remark 20.00%
0,

Fair 4.26% Verv Good lggg;

Poor 0.00% ery Loo o Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor
Overall approach and commitment of the Department towards providing quality Technical and Professional
Education.

Response % %
P Response | Satisfaction | 5, 00,
Excellent 29.79%
~ 75539 | 4000%
Very Good 44.68% 30.00%
Good 23.40% Remark 20.00%
0,
Fair 213% [ ‘ggg ;
Poor 0.00% ery 100 o Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor
5 Mechanism and approach to deal with students/parents grievances
Response % %
P Response | Satisfaction | 50 oo
Excellent 25.53% 0
2 73.94% | H000%
Very Good 51.06% 30.00%
Good 19.15% Remark 20.00%
0,
Fair 2.13% Good Py
Poor 2.13% Very 00 o Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor
6 Students Guidance and mentoring facilities
Response % %
P Response | Satisfaction | | 50 g0
Excellent 23.40% %
0 75.00% 40.00%
Very Good 57.45% 30.00%
Good 14.89% Remark 20.00%
0,
Fair 426% | o ;
Poor 0.00% ery Loo e Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor




7 Availability of modern instruments and arrangements/facilities to provide hands on experience

10

11

12

Response % %
P Response | Satisfaction || 50 o094
Excellent 27.66% 0
73.40% 40.00%
Very Good 44.68% 30.00%
Good 23.40% Remark 20.00%
0,
Fair 2.13% 10.00%
Very Good 0.00% )
Poor 2.13% Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor
Library Facility
Response % %
P Response | Satisfaction | | 50 g0
Excellent 27.66% 0
72 .87% 40.00%
Very Good 44.68% 30.00%
Good 21.28% Remark 20.00%
0,
Fair 426% | e ;
Poor 2.13% ery oo - Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor
Sports Facility
Response % %
P Response | Satisfaction | | 50 oo
Excellent 23.40% 0
61.70% | 4000%
Very Good 27.66% 30.00%
Good 25.53% Remark 20.00%
0,
Fair 19.15% 10.00%
Good 0.00%
Poor 4.26% Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor
Canteen Facility
Response % %
P Response | Satisfaction | | 50 oo
Excellent 23.40% 0
61.70% | 4000%
Very Good 38.30% 30.00%
Good 17.02% Remark 20.00%
0,
Fair 426% Good lggg;
Poor 17.02% 00 ' ’ Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor
Transport Facility
Response % %
P Response | Satisfaction | | 50 oo
Excellent 27.66% 0
66.49% 40.00%
Very Good 34.04% 30.00%
Good 21.28% Remark 20.00%
0,
Fair 10.64% 10.00%
Good 0.00%
Poor 6.38% Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor
Internet Facility
Response % %
P Response | Satisfaction | | 5 oo,
Excellent 21.28% 0
63.83% 40.00%
Very Good 42.55% 30.00%
Good 17.02% Remark 20.00%
0,
Fair 8.51% Good lgggi
Poor 10.64% 00 ' ’ Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor




13 Samtation Facility

Be Y %
E Response | Satzfachom S0.00%
Excellent 21.38%
i 64.36% 40,00
Very Good 35.30%% | 30.00%
Good 23 40%% Bemark | 20,00
Fair 10.64% T
- Good 0,00% .
Poor 6.38% Exgellont Very Gead Good Fair Poor
14 First Ard Famlity
™ % %
RN Response | Satisfaction | | «p aoss
Excellent 25.53%
TSR | [A000
Very Good 42 55% 30,008
Good 17.02%% Bemark 20,00
3 |0, E
Fair 6.38%
Good 0.00%
Poor 8.51% Excelleni Very Good Good Fair Poar
15 Sepumty Facility
Y b
ey Response | Satisfaction | | g 000
Excellent 23 40%% 65.00% 400,000
Very Good 47 55% ; 30.00%
Good 23.40% | Remark 20.00%
T 426% “;ﬁ
Poor 6.38% : Faesilomt Viry Oood Ol Fuir Prar
16 Dhnking Water
Y ]
s g Response | Satisfaction || sg.00m
Excellent 207005
6755% || 4000%
Very Good 34.04% 30,00%
Good 21.28% Bemark 20.00%
: 10,00%
Fair 6.38%
0.
Poor 8351% Gome i Fair Pear
1]
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Academic Session 2021-22 (EVEN)
Student Satisfaction Survey Report
Date: 06/05/2022
Class: 3rd Year / 6th Semester (Section-B)
Class Incharge: Prof. Ashwini Anjikar
No. of Participants involved in Feedbac 44

PART-A: Teaching Learning Process

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?

%

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can b

est be described as

0, 0,
Response o . 0 . 60.00%
Response | Satisfaction

85 to 100% 34.09% £0.11% 40.00%

70 to 84% 52.27% '

55 to 69% 13.64% Remark 20.00%

30 to 54% 0.00% Very Good 0.00%
Below 30% OOO% ery Loo ' ’ 85 to 100% 70 to 84% 55 to 69% 30 to 54% Below 30%

% % 80.00%

R . . 070
esponse Response | Satisfaction

Thoroughly 25.00% | oo 60.00%

Satisfactorily 68.18% R 40.00%

Poorly 6.82% Remark 20.00%

Indifferently 0.00%
Very Good 0.00% . ) . ;
Won’t teach at all 0.00% Thoroughly  Satisfactorily Poorly Indifierently Won’t teach at all

% 0
R RC 50.00%
esponse Response | Satisfaction || 49.009%
Always effective 38.64% 30.00%
. : 78.41% o
Sometimes effective 40.91% 20.00%
0,
Just satisfactorily 18.18% Remark 10.00%
0.00%
Generally ineffective 0.00%
— Very Good
Very poor communication 2.27%

o o0
Response R ; n Sati ? tion 20.00%
€sponse atisractio: 40.00%
Excellent 20.45%
Vi d 50.00% T102% | 30.00%
ery goo . 0o 20.00%
Good 25.00% Remark 10.00%
Fair 2.27%
0.00%
Poor 2.27% Very Good ’ Excellent Very good Good Fair Poor
5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
o o
Response R % Sati ? . 50.00%
esponse atistaction 40.00%
Always fair 38.64%
AL 78.41% || 3000%
Usually fair 40.91% 20.00%
Sometimes unfair 18.18% Remark 10.00%
: 0.00%
Usually unfair 0.00% Very Good ’ Always fiir ~ Usually fiir ~ Sometimes ~ Usually unfiir Unfair
Unfair 2.27% unfir




6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

% % 40.00%
R . . UV
esponse Response | Satisfaction 30.00%
Every time 36.36% 75.00% o
. 0
Usually 36.36% I
Occasionally/ Sometimes 20.45% Remark 10.00%
Rarely 4.55% 0.00% —— i .
Ty time Usually Occasionally/ Rarely Never
Never 2.27% Very Good Sometimes
7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, field visit opportunities for students.
% % 40.00%
R . . U0
esponse Response | Satisfaction
0,
Regularly 38.64% 75.00% 30.00%
Often 34.09% U] 20.00%
Sometimes 18.18% Remark 10.00%
Rarely 6.82% 0.00%
Never 2.27% Very Good ’ Regularly Often Sometimes Rarely Never
8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth.
0, 0,
Response o . o . 50.00%
Response [ Satisfaction 40.00%
Significantly 27.27% .
72.16% 30.00%
Very well 40.91% 20.00%
o 0
Moderately 27.27% Remark 10.00%
B 0
Marginally 2.27% 0.00%
Not at all 2.27% Very Good ' Significantly Very well Moderately Marginally Not at all
9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
% % 60.00%
R . . U7
esponse Response | Satisfaction
Strongly agree 15.91% 40.00%
69.89% ’
Agree 56.82%
Neutral 20.45% | Remark || 2000%
Disagree 4.55% 0.00%
Strongly disagree 2.27% Good ' Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree  Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes and review the course
syllabus in the class.

11.

o o

Response ResA)onse Satisf/‘;ction 20.00%
— - [2’70/ 40.00%
very time 27% 73.30% 30.00%
Usually 45.45% 20.00%
Occasionally/ Sometimes 22.73% Remark 10.00%

Rarely 2.27% Very Good 0.00% Every ti Usuall Occasionally/  Rarel N

very time sually ccasionally; arely ever
Never 2.27% ety 00 Sometimes
Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.
% % 60.00%
R . . V70
esponse Response | Satisfaction
Every time 29.55% 40.00%
Usuall 52.27% 7337%
sually 27% 20.00%
Occasionally/ Sometimes 13.64% Remark
0 0.00%
Rarely 0.00% Very Good ’ Every time Usually Occasionally/ Rarely I don't have a
ry Goo !
I don't have a Mentor 4.55% Sometimes Mentor




12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

0, 0,
Response % . % . 50.00%
Response | Satisfaction || 44 oo,
Every time 34.09%
& 75.57% | 3000%
Usually 43.18% 20.00%
Occasionally/ Sometimes 15.91% Remark 10.00%
Rarely 4.55% 0.00% —— i .
Ty time Usually Occasionally/ Rarely Never
Never 2.27% Very Good Sometimes
13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges.
0, 0,
Response % . % . 50.00%
Response | Satisfaction 40.00%
Fully 31.82% '
R bl 45.45% TAASY | 30.00
€asonaoly . (] 20.00%
Partially 15.91% Remark 10.00%
Slightly 2.27%
Very Good 0.00% ) .
Unable to 4.55% Fully Reasonably Partially Slightly Unable to
14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
0, 0,
Response o . o . 50.00%
Response | Satisfaction || 40 009
Every time 25.00%
Y 69.32% || 30-00%
Usually 43.18% 20.00%
Occasionally/ Sometimes 20.45% Remark 10.00%
0.00%
Rarely 6.82% Good Every time Usually Occasionally/ Rarely Never
Never 4.55% 0 Sometmes

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching

learning process.

Response % %
P Response | Satisfaction
Strongly agree 18.18%
sYre ~ 1 70.45%
Agree 56.82%
Neutral 18.18% Remark
Disagree 2.27%
- Very Good
Strongly disagree 4.55%

60.00%

40.00%

20.00%

?

0.00%

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree  Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

60.00%

40.00%

20.00%

0.00%

Not at all

alla__

To a great extent ~Moderate Some what Very little

50.00%
40.00%
30.00%
20.00%
10.00%

0.00%

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree  Strongly disagree

Response % %
P Response | Satisfaction
To a great extent 22.73% 12.16%
Moderate 54.55% SR
Some what 15.91% Remark
Very little 2.27% Verv Good
Not at all 4.55% ey Hoo
17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.
Response % %
P Response | Satisfaction
Strongly agree 22.73%
e " 68.75%
Agree 47.73%
Neutral 18.18% Remark
Disagree 4.55%
- Good
Strongly disagree 6.82%




PART-B: Institutional Facilities and Support
1 Adequacy of Laboratory facilities (Space/Ventilation/number of set-ups)

Response % %

P Response | Satisfaction
Excellent 22.73% 63.64%
Very Good 38.64% e

Good 15.91% Remark

Fair 1591%

Good
Poor 6.82%

50.00%
40.00%
30.00%
20.00%
10.00%

0.00%

Very Good Good Fair Poor

Excellent

2 Mechanism and approach to provide exposure to external world through Field Visit, Guest Lectures

Response % %
P Response | Satisfaction
Excellent 25.00% 64.20%
Very Good 34.09% e
Good 20.45% Remark
Fair 13.64%
Good
Poor 6.82%

50.00%
40.00%
30.00%
20.00%
10.00%

0.00%

Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor

3 Infrastructure (Furniture/Black Board/Illumination/Fans/Flooring etc.)

Response % %
P Response | Satisfaction
Excellent 18.18% 60.23%
Very Good 34.09% e
Good 25.00% Remark
Fair 1591%
Good
Poor 6.82%

50.00%
40.00%
30.00%
20.00%
10.00%

0.00%

Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor

Overall approach and commitment of the Department towards providing quality Technical and Professional

Education.
Response v . K .
Response | Satisfaction
Excellent 27.27% 63.07%
Very Good 29.55%
Good 18.18% Remark
Fair 18.18%
Poor 6.82% Good

5 Mechanism and approach to deal with s

Response % %
P Response | Satisfaction
Excellent 22.73% 64.77%
Very Good 36.36% e
Good 25.00% Remark
Fair 9.09% Good
Poor 6.82% 0
6 Students Guidance and mentoring facilities
Response % %
P Response | Satisfaction
Excellent 27.27%
64.77%
Very Good 31.82%
Good 20.45% Remark
Fair 13.64% Good
Poor 6.82% 0

50.00%
40.00%
30.00%
20.00%
10.00%

0.00%

Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor

tudents/parents grievances

50.00%
40.00%
30.00%
20.00%
10.00%

0.00%

Very Good Good Fair Poor

Excellent

50.00%
40.00%
30.00%
20.00%
10.00%

0.00%

Very Good Good Fair Poor

Excellent



7 Availability of modern instruments and arrangements/facilities to provide hands on experience
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Response % %
P Response | Satisfaction || 50 00
Excellent 27.27% 0
© {64200 | 4000%
Very Good 25.00% 30.00%
Good 31.82% | Remark || 2000%
- 5.09% 10.00%
air .09% Good 0.00% :
Poor 6.82% Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor
Library Facility
Response % %
P Response | Satisfaction | | 50 009
Excellent 31.82% 66.48% 40.00%
Very Good 22.73% 30.00%
Good 29.55% Remark 20.00%
Fai 11.36% 10.00%
air .36% o
Good 0.00% Excellent  Very Good Good Fai P
Poor 4. 55% Xcellens ery Goo 00 air oor
Sports Facility
Response % o
P Response | Satisfaction | | 50 00%
Excellent 20.45% 53.41% 40.00%
Very Good 29.55% 30.00%
Good 13.64% | Remark || 20:00%
- 10.00%
Fair 15.91% . o
Fair 0.00% .
Poor 20.45% Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor
Canteen Facility
Response % %
P Response | Satisfaction || 50 0gos
Excellent 20.45% 46.59% 40.00%
Very Good 22.73% 30.00%
Good 9.09% Remark || 20-00%
- - 10.00%
Fair 18.18% Fair 0.00% :
Poor 29.55% Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor
Transport Facility
Response % %
P Response | Satisfaction | | 50 oo
Excellent 22.73% 56.25% 40.00%
Very Good 31.82% 30.00%
Good 11.36% Remark 20.00%
- - 10.00%
Fair 1591 A) Good 0.00% -
Poor 18.18% Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor
Internet Facility
Response % %
P Response | Satisfaction | | 50 oo
Excellent 13.64% 48.30% 40.00%
Very Good 34.09% 30.00%
Good 13.64% | Remark | 2000%
- - 10.00%
Fair 909 /0 Fair 0.00% -
Poor 29.55% Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor




13 Samitation Facility

n % [
Fesponse | Satisfaction | | &g pges
Excellent 20 45% A0, 055
Very Good 3500% | % || s000m
e aeesi-s § B F N B
Fair 1591% s ek
Pogr 15015 Exeellet Wiy Giasid it Fut P
14 Fo=t Asd Facility
o %
I‘E’W Satsfacton ! £0.00%
Exrellent 0. .
- 54559 || 00me
Very Good 20.55% | 30.00%
e S E F R R B
Fair 1591% — ey
Poor 18.18% i Bxgellent 'ﬁ"q_ﬂmd Groal Fair Foar
% [ |
; Besponse | Sansfachon | 50.00%
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